
WEBSITE DATA 

1000/-

2500/-

5000/-

10000/-

1

2

3

4

INDIAN PACKAGE (RAW DATA)

FOR 1 MONTH

FOR 3 MONTHS

FOR 6 MONTHS

FOR 12 MONTHS

WheelEye

Contact :- help.wheeleye@gmail.com



WEBSITE DATA 

2500/-

7000/-

14000/-

26000/-

1

2

3

4

INDIAN PACKAGE (CLEANED DATA)

FOR 1 MONTH

FOR 3 MONTHS

FOR 6 MONTHS

FOR 12 MONTHS

WheelEye

Contact :- help.wheeleye@gmail.com



WEBSITE DATA 

2999/-

4999/-

15999/-

31999/-

1

2

3

4

GLOBAL  RAW  DATA

FOR 1 MONTH

FOR 3 MONTHS

FOR 6 MONTHS

FOR 12 MONTHS

WheelEye

Contact :- help.wheeleye@gmail.com



WEBSITE DATA 

5000/-

14000/-

28000/-

50000/-

1

2

3

4

GLOBAL 10-COUNTRIES ( AUSTRALIA, BRAZIL, CANADA,
FRANCE, GERMANY, INDIA, SPAIN, UAE, UK, USA )
CLEANED DATA

FOR 1 MONTH

FOR 3 MONTHS

FOR 6 MONTHS

FOR 12 MONTHS

WheelEye

Contact :- help.wheeleye@gmail.com


